
Hair by Jewel
Comparison Chart

MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION

WEEKLY SHORT HAIR

WEEKLY LONGER HAIR

BI-WEEKLY SHORT
HAIR

BI-WEEKLY LONGER
HAIR

WEEKLY MED COARSE
HAIR

WEEKLY THICK
COARSE HAIR

BI-WEEKLY MED
COARSE HAIR

4 SHAMPOO AND 
BLOW-DRY

4 SHAMPOO AND 
BLOW-DRY

2 SHAMPOO AND
 BLOW-DRY

2 SHAMPOO AND
BLOW-DRY

4 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
+2 CONDITIONERS

4 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
+2 CONDITIONERS

2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
+1 CONDITIONERS

$200

$220

$100

$110

$310

$350

$155

$180

$200

$90

$105

$220

$250

$120

$20

$20

$10

$5

$90

$100

$35

PLAN FREQUENCY SERVICES INCLUDES REGULAR PRICE SUBSCRIPTION

Basic

Basic

Basic

Basic

Natural Hair

Natural Hair

Natural Hair

SAVINGS

BI-WEEKLY THICK
COARSE HAIR

WEEKLY LONGER HAIR

WEEKLY SHORTER
HAIR

BI-WEEKLY SHORTER
HAIR

BI-WEEKLY LONGER
HAIR

WEEKLY NATURAL
COARSE HAIR

WEEKLY COARSE
THICK HAIR

2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
  1 CONDITIONER

<4 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
2 CONDITIONEERS + 1 ROOT COLOR

TOUCHUP

2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS

2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS

4 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS 

4 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS

$175

$450

$370

$240

$320

$395

$490

$140

$350

$320

$160

$225

$350

$450

$35

$100

$50

$80

$95

$70

$40

Natural Hair

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

Premium

BI-WEEKLY COARSE
HAIR

BI-WEEKLY THICK
COARSE HAIR

1 HYDRATION
TREATMENT 

HAIRCUT

GLOSS COLOR

OLAPLEX TREATMENT

HOME CARE PRODUCTS

2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS

2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY
1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS

MEMBERSHIP ONLY

MEMBERSHIP ONLY

MEMBERSHIP ONLY

MEMBERSHIP ONLY

MEMBERSHIP ONLY

$250

$270

$25

$35

$45

$100

$

$165

$220

$15

$25

$35

$95

$

$85

$50

$10

$10

$10

$5

$

Premium

Premium

Add-on

Add-on

Add-on

Add-on

Add-on


