MONTHLY SUBSCRIPTION

Hair by Jewel Comparison Chart

PLAN	FREQUENCY	SERVICES INCLUDES	REGULAR PRICE	SUBSCRIPTION	SAVINGS
Basic	WEEKLY SHORT HAIR	4 SHAMPOO AND BLOW-DRY	\$200	\$180	\$20
Basic	WEEKLY LONGER HAIR	4 SHAMPOO AND BLOW-DRY	\$220	\$200	\$20
Basic	BI-WEEKLY SHORT HAIR	2 SHAMPOO AND BLOW-DRY	\$100	\$90	\$10
Basic	BI-WEEKLY LONGER HAIR	2 SHAMPOO AND BLOW-DRY	\$110	\$105	\$5
Natural Hair	WEEKLY MED COARSE HAIR	4 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY +2 CONDITIONERS	\$310	\$220	\$90
Natural Hair	WEEKLY THICK COARSE HAIR	4 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY +2 CONDITIONERS	\$350	\$250	\$100
Natural Hair	BI-WEEKLY MED COARSE HAIR	2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY +1 CONDITIONERS	\$155	\$120	\$35
Natural Hair	BI-WEEKLY THICK COARSE HAIR	2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY 1 CONDITIONER	\$175	\$140	\$35
Premium	WEEKLY LONGER HAIR	<4 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY 2 CONDITIONEERS + 1 ROOT COLOK	\$450	\$350	\$100
Premium	WEEKLY SHORTER HAIR	TOUCHUP	\$370	\$320	\$50
Premium	BI-WEEKLY SHORTER HAIR	2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY 1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS	\$240	\$160	\$80
Premium	BI-WEEKLY LONGER HAIR	2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY 1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS	\$320	\$225	\$95
Premium	WEEKLY NATURAL COARSE HAIR	4 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY 1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS	\$395	\$350	\$70
Premium	WEEKLY COARSE THICK HAIR	4 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY 1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS	\$490	\$450	\$40
	BI-WEEKLY COARSE HAIR	2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY 1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS	\$250	\$165	\$85
Premium Premium	BI-WEEKLY THICK COARSE HAIR	2 SHAMPOO & BLOW-DRY 1 ACCENT HIGHLIGHTS	\$270	\$220	\$50
Add-on	1 HYDRATION TREATMENT	MEMBERSHIP ONLY	\$25	\$15	\$10
Add-on	HAIRCUT	MEMBERSHIP ONLY	\$35	\$25	\$10
Add-on	GLOSS COLOR	MEMBERSHIP ONLY	\$45	\$35	\$10
Add-on	OLAPLEX TREATMENT	MEMBERSHIP ONLY	\$100	\$95	\$5
Add-on	HOME CARE PRODUCTS	MEMBERSHIP ONLY	\$	\$	\$